
WI DOT Bid Lettings - September 14, 2021

Prop #
Davis 
Bacon County Project ID Project Name Awarded Contractor Award Amount

1 Jefferson 1370-00-61 Watertown - Waukesha, Culvert C-28-3015 Musson Bros., Inc. (139 & Laborer Contr) $149,074.43

2 Yes La Crosse 1641-03-75, WISC 2021(492)
C. LaCrosse, Intersection Improvements, Mormon 

Coulee Road / Broadview Place Intersection
Pember Companies, Inc. / Pember Bros., LLC / 

Pember Excavating
$348,345.70

3 Yes Green, Rock
1706-01-73, WISC 2021(493); 1706-01-74; 

1706-01-80

Brodhead - Janesville, STH 104 to CTH B; C. 
Brodhead, 1st Street, 2nd Street to STH 104; 

Brodhead - Janesville, Tributary Structure B-53-
0381

Rock Road Companies, Inc. (139 & Laborer Contr) $4,648,630.54

4 Yes La Crosse 5436-00-71, WISC 2021(472) STH 33 - IH 90, CTH O to Wolter Road
Gerke Excavating, Inc. - Tomah (139 & Laborer 

Contr) f/k/a McHugh Excavating & Plumbing, Inc.
$2,181,524.20

5 Yes Dane 5849-02-05, WISC 2021(473)
City of Fitchburg, CTH MM, McCoy Road 

Intersection
Payne & Dolan, Inc. (139 & Laborer Contr) $921,596.80

6 Ozaukee 1040-00-70 Saukville - Waldo, I-43 to CTH W Payne & Dolan, Inc. (139 & Laborer Contr) $1,440,264.19

7 Yes Walworth
1080-12-70; 1080-12-72, WISC 2021(474); 

1080-12-73, WISC 2021(475)

USH 12 - Structures, STH 50 to STH 67; Lake Geneva - 
Elkhorn Road (USH 12), EB STH 50 to STH 67; Lake 

Geneva - Elkhorn Road (USH 12), WB STH 50 to STH 
67

Zignego Co., Inc. / Zignego Ready Mix, Inc. $21,492,565.36

8 Yes Milwaukee 1100-46-70, WISC 2021(476) IH 41 Airport Freeway, 60th Street Bridge
Lunda Construction Company (139, Carp, 

Ironworker & Laborer Contr)
$6,399,374.17

9 Yes Milwaukee
1360-11-70, WISC 2021(477); 1360-15-70, 
WISC 2021(478); 1360-16-70; 1360-17-70

Fond du Lac Avenue (STH 145), Grantosa, Flagg / 
Florist Bridges; Fond du Lac Avenue (STH 145), 

Good Hope Road Interchange to 68th Street; Fond 
du Lac Avenue (STH 145), Good Hope Road to W. 
County Line; Various Bridge Locations, STH 145 / 

STH 175 / STH 181

Payne & Dolan, Inc. (139 & Laborer Contr) $13,687,471.88

10 Yes Racine 2260-08-70, WISC 2021(479)
Durand Avenue, City of Racine, Kearney Avenue - 

East Memorial Drive
Oakes, A. W. And Son Incorporated (139 & 

Laborer Contr)
$3,671,674.31

11 Yes Kenosha 3240-11-70, WISC 2021(480)
Sheridan Road, Village Pleasant Prairie, STH 165 

Intersection
Peterson, James, Sons, Inc. (139 & Laborer Contr) $1,052,066.40

12 Yes Oconto 9150-06-71, WISC 2021(481) Breed - Townsend, Parkway Drive - CTH W Northeast Asphalt, Inc. (139 Contr) $2,879,567.02

13 Yes Portage
1166-06-75, WISC 2021(482); 6290-09-70, 

WISC 2021(484); 6290-09-71, WISC 
2021(494)

Plainfield - Stevens Point, USH 10, B-49-24; Stevens 
Point - Waupaca, Southbound IH 39 Ramp - 

Wildwood Drive; Stevens Point - Waupaca, Country 
Club Drive Intersection

Integrity Grading & Excavating, Inc. (139 Contr) $9,316,535.96

14 Oneida 1590-12-72
Monico - Laona, USH 45 North to Forest County 

Line
Northeast Asphalt, Inc. (139 Contr) $1,785,479.59

15 Forest 1590-18-61; 1590-18-62
Monico - Laona, Oneida County Line to Boulevard 

Avenue; Monico - Laona, Wolf and Peshtigo Bridges, 
B-21-1 and 10

Northeast Asphalt, Inc. (139 Contr) $2,592,569.85

16 Price 1610-44-62; 1610-44-63; 1610-44-64

Prentice - Park Falls, Flambeau River Bridges, B-50-
21 and 22; C. Phillips, Lake Street, Elk River Bridge, 

B-50-19; Hawkins - Bradley, Wisconsin Central RR, B-
50-0048

Lunda Construction Company (139, Carp, 
Ironworker & Laborer Contr)

$2,460,560.84

17 Yes Adams 6140-01-71, WISC 2021(483)
Adams - Wisconsin Rapids, STH 13 and STH 21 

Intersection
Peterson, James, Sons, Inc. (139 & Laborer Contr) $1,360,188.38

18 Yes Marathon
6370-01-73, WISC 2021(485); 6370-01-75, 

WISC 2021(486); 6370-01-76

C. Mosinee, 4th Street and Main Street, Pine Street - 
Wisconsin River Bridge; C. Mosinee, Western 

Avenue and 4th Street, Rangeline Road - Pine Street; 
C. Mosinee, Western Avenue and 4th Street, 

Rangeline Road - Pine Street, Utility Improvements

Integrity Grading & Excavating, Inc. (139 Contr) $3,129,723.21

19 Yes Vilas 9231-08-71, WISC 2021(487)

Woodruff - Manitowish, Cemetery Road to Lower 
Sugarbush Lane  *** NOTE *** This contract requires 

pre-bid contact with the Native American tribe 
whose land the project resides on. Additional 
documentation must be included when the 

Proposal Request (Form DT1633) is submitted. For 
further information on this requirement, please see 

the special provisions.

American Asphalt of WI, Inc. (139 Contr) $1,440,376.20

20 Yes Jackson
1520-00-73, WISC 2021(495); 1520-02-70, 

WISC 2021(496)
Osseo - Fairchild, West County Line to USH 12 West; 
Osseo - Fairchild, West County Line to USH 12 West

Mathy Construction Company (139 & Laborer 
Contr)

$5,409,207.64

21 Yes Polk
1550-04-72, WISC 2021(497); 1550-04-82, 

WISC 2021(498)
Clear Lake - Cumberland, CTH J - USH 8; Clear Lake - 

Cumberland, CTH J - USH 8
Monarch Paving Company Div. Of Mathy 

Construction Co. (139 Contr)
$3,940,431.61

22 Yes Barron
1570-05-63, WISC 2021(499); 1570-05-73, 

WISC 2021(500)
Turtle Lake - Cameron, CTH P to Wye Street; Turtle 

Lake - Cameron, CTH P to Wye Street
Monarch Paving Company Div. Of Mathy 

Construction Co. (139 Contr)
$5,387,742.56

23 Buffalo 7311-00-70 Nelson - STH 37, Tamarack Creek Bridge, B-06-0193
Lunda Construction Company (139, Carp, 

Ironworker & Laborer Contr)
$458,323.16

24 Yes
Milwaukee, 

Ozaukee
2150-00-72; 2270-04-70, WISC 2021(441); 

2565-07-70, WISC 2021(442)

Brown Deer Road, STH 100, B-40-504 and B-40-
505; STH 57 - Village of Brown Deer and City of 

Mequon, Teutonia Avenue to Mequon Road; Green 
Bay Road, Village of Brown Deer, Teutonia Avenue 

Intersection *** NOTE *** This contract requires pre-
bid contact with the Native American tribe whose 

land the project resides on. Additional 
documentation must be included when the 

Proposal Request (Form DT1633) is submitted. For 
further information on this requirement, please see 

the special provisions.

Zignego Co., Inc. / Zignego Ready Mix, Inc. $18,921,990.95


